Date

November 1-4, 2015
November 1-4, 2015
November 1-4, 2015
November 1-4, 2015
November 22-23, 2015
November 22-23, 2015
November 22-23, 2015
November 22-23, 2015
March 9-10, 2016
March 9-10, 2016
March 9-10, 2016

Amount
$847.58
$94.92
$66.85
$271.48
$202.27
$63.50
$307.64
$50.00
$254.04
$311.32
$33.39

LINDA PAULUIK - Chair

Expense Category
Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Meal

Travel - Meal

Travel - Air Travel

Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Meal

Travel - Air Travel

Travel - Taxi

Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Air Travel

Travel - Meal

Description

OHA HealthAchieve 2015

OHA HealthAchieve 2015

OHA HealthAchieve 2015

OHA HealthAchieve 2015

OANHSS LTC Governance & Leadership Conference
OANHSS LTC Governance & Leadership Conference
OANHSS LTC Governance & Leadership Conference
OANHSS LTC Governance & Leadership Conference
OHA Leading Effective Board Decision Making
OHA Leading Effective Board Decision Making
OHA Leading Effective Board Decision Making



