LINDA PAULUIK - Chair

Date	Amount	Expense Category	Description
November 1-4, 2015	\$847.58	Travel - Accommodation	OHA HealthAchieve 2015
November 1-4, 2015	\$94.92	Travel - Meal	OHA HealthAchieve 2015
November 1-4, 2015	\$66.85	Travel - Meal	OHA HealthAchieve 2015
November 1-4, 2015	\$271.48	Travel - Air Travel	OHA HealthAchieve 2015
November 22-23, 2015	\$202.27	Travel - Accommodation	OANHSS LTC Governance & Leadership Conference
November 22-23, 2015	\$63.50	Travel - Meal	OANHSS LTC Governance & Leadership Conference
November 22-23, 2015	\$307.64	Travel - Air Travel	OANHSS LTC Governance & Leadership Conference
November 22-23, 2015	\$50.00	Travel - Taxi	OANHSS LTC Governance & Leadership Conference
March 9-10, 2016	\$254.04	Travel - Accommodation	OHA Leading Effective Board Decision Making
March 9-10, 2016	\$311.32	Travel - Air Travel	OHA Leading Effective Board Decision Making
March 9-10, 2016	\$33.39	Travel - Meal	OHA Leading Effective Board Decision Making